
        
 

 
2025 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE  

 
 

New Year’s Day                        Wednesday, January 1  
 

Martin Luther King                 Monday, January 20 
 

Presidents’ Day                         Monday, February 17 
 

Passover                                     Friday, April 11 (Close at Noon) 
Sunday & Monday, April 13 & 14 
Friday, April 18 (Close at 2:00 PM) 
Sunday, April 20 
 

Memorial Day                           Monday, May 26 
 

Shavuot                                      Sunday, June 1 (Close at 2:00 pm) 
    Monday & Tuesday, June 2 & 3 
 
Independence Day                    Friday, July 4 

 
Labor Day                                 Monday, September 1 

 
Rosh Hashanah                         Monday, September 22 (Close at 2:00 pm) 
 Tuesday & Wednesday, September 23 & 24 

 
Yom Kippur                              Wednesday, October 1 (Close at Noon) 
 Thursday, October 2  

 
Sukkot                                        Monday, October 6 (Close at Noon) 

Tuesday & Wednesday, October 7 & 8 
Monday, October 13 (Close at 2:00 pm) 
Tuesday & Wednesday, October 14 & 15 
 

Thanksgiving              Thursday, November 27 
Friday, November 28 

 
*Personal Floating Holiday* Employees may choose one day in 2025 as their 
 Personal Floating Holiday 
 

 
  


